	IITED LIAI COMPAN INSTATEI	NY (Secretary	TMENT OF STATE of State prporations	· .			
DOC 1. Limi	DOCUMENT # L05000090724 1. Limited Liability Company's Name						12 SEP -4 PM 2:59 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
J		Logi					CR2E041 (1/11)		
	2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box # 1130 Old Bartow Road			3. Mailing Office Address PO Box 3707					
	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Suite, Apt. #, etc.			4. State/Country of Formation FL/USA		
							5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 9/15/2005		
City & S		City & State			6. FEI Number Applied For				
	Lake Wales, Fl		Lake Wal		, FI Country	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	204521345 Not Applicable		
338	59	USA	33859		USA	7. CERTIFICATE		O Additional Fee required or a Certificate of Status	
8.		Name and Address of Current Registered Agent							
Name	^{Name} Jill S Barton					E-mail Address:			
53 H	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 53 Harbour Estates Drive				097		00239230122 4/1201015003 **680.00		
Suite, /	Suite, Apt. #. Etc.						jillbarton@tampabay.rr.com		
∯_city Wint	er Haven						used for future annu		
9. I, be	9. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named limited liability company, am familiar with and a					d accept the obligat	ions of Chapter 608, F.S.		
	Signature of Registered Agent Registered Agent				UM		Date D_27_2	012	
10. N	ames and Stree	t Addresses of Managing N	lembers/Managers						
Titles	Titles Name of Managing Members/Managers //GR Jill S Barton			Street Address of Each Managing Member/Manager			City / Stat	e / Zip	
MG						Winter Haven, FI 33884			
				;					
F	REIN	STATEN	1ENT	09-1	2	•			
						655.			
	SEP					2012			
					L. SELLERS				
							l ·		
		nonegine member/menege	r or the receiver or	trustee emp	owered to execute this app	lication as provide	d for in Chapter 608, F.S. I fur	her certify that when	
fili	ng this reinstate	ment application the reaso	n for dissolution ha	s been elimi	nated, the limited liability co	mpany name satis	fies the requirements of sectio trate, and my signature shall h	n 608.406, F.S., and that	